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York District CourtAshe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com ��

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com ��

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com ��

Cole,  Kevin Portland 207.775.1735 7547 lawyers@lclaw.me ��

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com ��

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com ��

Elias,  Thomas York 207.363.0222 9062 telias@eliaslawoffices.com ��

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Guillory,  Christopher Saco 207.470.0230 5288 crg@guillorylaw.com ��

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com ��

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com ��

Holt,  Virginia Saco 207.282.1280 7735 vlholt@holtfamilylaw.com ��

Hunt,  John Kennebunk 207.985.1818 240 jackhunt207@gmail.com ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net ��

Lundgren,  Barbara Portland 207.775.1735 7313 barbara@lclaw.me ��

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com ��

Maloy,  Linda Biddeford 207.284.8499 2713 maloypomroy@gwi.net ��

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��
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York District CourtO'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com ��

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com ��

Shain,  Rodney Sanford 207.324.6299 2993 rashain@metrocast.net ��

Shain,  Sandra Sanford 207.490.0835 8128 romanoshain@metrocast.net ��

Shea,  Stephen Lyman 207.985.9465 5810 steve@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Taitt,  Charles Kennebunk 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com ��

Violette,  Rachel Saco 207.747.1232 4213 rviolette@Shaheengordon.com ��

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com ��
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